
Rhea of
HAIRCUTS

Woman's Haircut

Children's Cut under 12

Bang Trim

$35+

$30

$15

COLOR & BLONDING 

Root Touch Up

All Over Color

Color Correction

Accent Highlight

Partial Highlight

Full Highlight

Balayage/Ombre

$65+

$90+

Consultation

$90+

$145+

$165+

$250+

TEXTURE

Keratin $200+

EXTENSIONS

Sew In Extensions

Weft Move Up

I Tip Extensions

I Tip Move Up

$300+

$75+

$450

$150+

STYLING

$40+

$85+

Shampoo & Blowdry

Formal Up Style

Beauty


