## **HAIRCUTS**

Woman's Haircut Children's Cut under 12	\$35+ \$30
Bang Trim	\$30 \$15
Dang IIIII	<b>\$15</b>
STYLING	
Shampoo & Blowdry	\$40+
Formal Up Style	\$85+
COLOR & BLONDING	
Root Touch Up	\$65+
All Over Color	\$90+
Color Correction	Consultation
Accent Highlight	\$90+
Partial Highlight	\$145+
Full Highlight	\$165+
Balayage/Ombre	\$250+
TEXTURE	
Keratin	\$200+
EXTENSIONS	
Sew In Extensions	\$300+
Weft Move Up	\$75+
I Tip Extensions	\$450
I Tip Move Up	\$150+